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S.No
.

Sara Idrees
Jamila Zafar
Sumbol Naz
Sayeda Sara Batool

Ifra Siraj

Amina Saeed
Arusa Mumtaz
Javaria Waheed
Subhe Seeme
Aqsa Arshad
Sundas Hanif
Saba Akram
Tooba Amir
Najira Bilal

Noreen Fatima
Faiza Usman
Iqra Riaz
Maria Batool Bhinder
Erum Amir
Anam Saba

Fiza Siddique
Farkhanda Shaheen
Rida Mansoor
Farwa Rabab

  Name of the Applicant     
  Selected

Muhammad Idrees
M.Zafar Ullah Khan
Manzoor Ahmad
Saayeed Sagheer Hussain

Siraj Din

Muhammad Saeed Iqbal
Mumtaz Ali Khan
Muhammad Waheed
Muhammad Bashart
Arshad Ali
Muhammad Hanif
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Amir Maqbool
Muhammad Bilal

Shakil Ahmad
Muhammad Usman
Riaz Ahmad Nadir
Irshad Ullah
Muhammad Ameer
Muhammad Arshad

Rana Muhammad Siddique
M.Akram
M.Mansoor Javed
Khalid Mehmood

  Father's Name

927
916
916
901

882

881
880
868
865
865
862
853
852
689

845
841
836
835
833
833

833
829
826
824

S.S.C.
20

H.Q
947
916
916
901

882

881
880
868
865
865
862
853
852
689

845
841
836
835
833
833

833
829
826
824

Per.
( % )

B-Form Missing, Fard Is Missing
Ok
Ok

Two Copies Of Domicile  And Residence Certificate
Required

Date Of Birth And Name Of The Candidate Is Different In
Documents

Overage
Ok

Grand Father I.D Card Is Required
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Overage, Residential Certificate Not Attested By
Tahsildar

Ok
Ok

Fard Not Attested And Old
Fard Is Not Attested By Tehsildar

Domicile Missing
B-Form Missing And Fard Is Not Attested By Tahsildar ,

Photo Copies Short
Fard Not Attested By T Ehsildar
Character Certificate Required

Father Id Is Missing
Fard And Domicile Required

  Remarks Marks Obtained

1907
1200
1608
1807

878

2616
2438
691
488
1250
3743
622
762
2830

1920
4921
1653
294
179
1045

1838
3401
1622
3746

App.No.

Total
Max.

Marks
1050
1050
1050
1050

1050

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
850

1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050

1050
1050
1050
1050

  90.190
  87.238
  87.238
  85.810

  84.000

  83.905
  83.810
  82.667
  82.381
  82.381
  82.095
  81.238
  81.143
  81.059

  80.476
  80.095
  79.619
  79.524
  79.333
  79.333

  79.333
  78.952
  78.667
  78.476


